

Hendersons Golf Society
 Kenilworth Avenue
 Harold Park
 Romford
 Essex
 RM3 9NE
 01708 343019



Statement Date: 31/12/2023
 Date Due: 31/12/2023

HENDERSON GOLF SOCIETY

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Hendersons Golf Society

Address

Town/City, county/region, postcode:

DATE	DESCRIPTION	Income	Expenditure	ACCOUNT BALANCE
	Opening balance brought forward	£1,400.00		£1,400.00
	Memberships	£940.00		£2,340.00
	Stapleford Abbots	£206.00		£2,546.00
	Langdon Hills	£250.00		£2,796.00
	Bentley Golf Course	£40.00		£2,836.00
	Chigwell Golf Club	£230.00		£3,066.00
	Canons Brook	£237.00		£3,303.00
	Essenden Golf Course	£165.00		£3,468.00
	Brett Vale Golf Course	£95.00		£3,563.00
	Woolston Manor Golf Course	£312.50		£3,875.50
	Blakes Golf Course	£108.00		£3,983.50
	Trophy Engraving		£158.00	£3,825.50
	Deposits for course bookings 2024		£850.00	£2,975.50
	Closing balance			£2,975.50

Founded in 1983 as Harold Hill Golf Society